4/14/2013

[Sprint Team 525M Swim,2K Run|

SPTEAM 21

Finish:

O/A

2013 MRU SprintTriathlon

Cat:

Category Results

21 Total

Swim:

O/A

Cat

Run:

O/A

Cat

City

Page 7 of 9

ARCTIC HONEY BADGERS

MILNE, DARREN -Swimmer-

VELDHOEN,JOSH - Biker -

STONE,CURTIS - Runner -
DRAKKEN1

SONDERGAARD, RACHEL -Swir

ARSENAULT,RYAN - Biker -

KOSOWAN,RENEE - Runner -
3'S ACROWD

SINNETT, KIM -Swimmer-

KELLE,ALYSSA - Biker -

HODGSON,JOY - Runner -
THE MIGHTY GOATS

DINH, JULIAN -Swimmer-

LAHRING,WADE - Biker -

MCKILLOP,ALYSIA - Runner -
SLOPPIES

CLARK, DAN -Swimmer-

CHALMERS,CINDY - Biker -

CLARK,PATRICK - Runner -
TEAM CMYK

GOWSELL, SOPHIE -Swimmer-

HEISE,DANA - Biker -

DOUGLAS,ARIELLE - Runner -
JLB

WILLIAMS, DIONNE -Swimmer-

CAMPBELL,JENNIFER - Biker -

CAMPBELL,JENNIFER - Runner -
HAY UN CAMINO -VENEZUELA

LEONE, MARIO -Swimmer-

GARCIA,JHOSELING - Biker -

GARCIA,JHOSELING - Runner -
DRAKKEN 2

SKIMMINGS, CRAIG -Swimmer-
GEERTIS,YOERI - Biker -
SKIMMINGS,CHRISTINA - Runner -

JUST DO WHIT!

521

502

518

512

507

515

506

514

516

519

00:18:07.15

00:19:05.95

00:19:13.30

00:19:28.35

00:19:48.30

00:20:54.55

00:22:04.10

00:22:04.65

00:22:20.70

00:23:59.30

10

10

00:09:41.20

00:09:03.65

00:09:38.40

00:08:53.20

00:11:50.15

00:09:57.60

00:12:46.75

00:10:11.10

00:12:32.60

00:14:26.35

11

11

00:08:25.95

00:10:02.30

00:09:34.90

00:10:35.15

00:07:58.15

00:10:56.95

00:09:17.35

00:11:53.55

00:09:48.10

00:09:32.95

12

13

17

12

13

17



4/14/2013 2013 MRU SprintTriathlon Page 8 of 9
Category Results
[Sprint Team 525M Swim,2K Run| 21 Total

SPTEAM 21 Finish: O/A Cat: Swim: O/A Cat Run: O/A  Cat City

WILLIAMS, SUSAN -Swimmer-
MOUCK,LYNN - Biker -
MARTIN,WHITNEY - Runner -
DIP, RIDE, HIT THE WALL 522 00:24:40.65 11 11 00:15:16.90 14 14 00:09:23.75 4 4
SPARKES, ADAM -Swimmer-
ROMANCE,MICHELLE - Biker -
ROMANCE,MICHELLE - Runner -
THE GEESE 520 00:24:53.85 12 12 00:13:15.40 10 10 00:11:38.45 15 15
MORGAN, LEVI -Swimmer-
THOMSON,TAYLOR - Biker -
ZOCHE,TABITHA - Runner -
VICTORIOUS SECRET 511 00:25:48.15 13 13 00:15:53.40 16 16 00:09:54.75 8 8

LONG, MEAGAN -Swimmer-
WELLS,KATHLEEN - Biker -
DIETRICH,HEATHER - Runner -
LIBRARY TEAM 509 00:25:52.25 14 14 00:14:43.50 12 12 00:11:08.75 14 14
MAY, FRANCINE -Swimmer-
CLEAVER,REBECCA - Biker -
HAYMAN,RICHARD - Runner -
THREE GALS WITH A GOAL (TGG) 508 00:26:05.40 15 15 00:15:43.45 15 15 00:10:21.95 10 10
CHENEY, SANDIE -Swimmer-
STRANGWARD,LINDA - Biker -
MACKENZIE,ALLISON - Runner -
SPLISH AND ZOOM 505 00:26:54.40 16 16 00:16:20.15 18 18 00:10:34.25 11 11
GAGNON, FRANCIS -Swimmer-
BOYD,JUDY - Biker -
BOYD,JUDY - Runner -
RHOJAYS 517 00:28:56.90 17 17 00:16:05.85 17 17 00:12:51.05 19 19
HUTCHINSON, RHONDA -Swimr
WAGER,JENNIFER - Biker -
WAGER,JENNIFER - Runner -
NESS JACKS 513 00:30:42.55 18 18 00:17:53.85 19 19 00:12:48.70 18 18
DONNACHIE, ANNIE -Swimmer-
NESS,KARLA - Biker -
NESS,KARLA - Runner -
SKY RACERS 510 00:32:31.75 19 19 00:15:06.25 13 13 00:17:25.50 20 20

CYR, KELI -Swimmer-
SCHULTZ,LEAH - Biker -
MAHON,KAYT - Runner -

DREAM WEAVERS 501 00:33:19.05 20 20 00:21:36.25 21 21 00:11:42.80 16 16




4/14/2013 2013 MRU SprintTriathlon Page 9 of 9
Category Results
[Sprint Team 525M Swim,2K Run| 21 Total

SPTEAM 21 Finish: O/A Cat: Swim: O/A Cat Run: O/A  Cat City

ALEXANDER, CHERYL -Swimme
FERRE,MARTIN - Biker -
FERRE,MARTIN - Runner -

THREE LUSCIOUS LADIES 504 00:37:28.15 21 21 00:19:18.95 20 20 00:18:09.20 21 21

BELLAMY, DARLENE -Swimmer-
MCLELLAN,HEATHER - Biker -
NELSON,HEATHER - Runner -




