2013 MRU SprintTriathlon Category Results

Sprint Team 525M Swim,2K Run

21 Total

SPTEAM	21		Finish:	O/A	Cat:	Swim:	O/A	Cat	Run:	O/A	Cat	City
ARCTIC HONE	Y BADGERS	521	00:18:07.15	1	1	00:09:41.20	4	4	00:08:25.95	2	2	
MILNE, DARF	REN -Swimmer-											
VELDHOEN,												
STONE,CUR	IIS - Runner -											
DRAKKEN1		502	00:19:05.95	2	2	00:09:03.65	2	2	00:10:02.30	9	9	
	ARD, RACHEL -Swir											
	,RYAN - Biker - ENEE - Runner -											
3'S A CROWD	LIVEE - IVAIIIIOI -	518	00:19:13.30	3	3	00.00.20 40		2	00.00.24.00	6	6	
SINNETT, KIN	A Swimmor	310	00.19.13.30		<u> </u>	00:09:38.40	3	3	00:09:34.90	6	6	
KELLE,ALYS												
HODGSON,J												
THE MIGHTY O	SOATS	512	00:19:28.35	4	4	00:08:53.20	1	1	00:10:35.15	12	12	
DINH, JULIAN	N -Swimmer-											
LAHRING,WA												
MCKILLOP,A	LYSIA - Runner -											
SLOPPIES		507	00:19:48.30	5	5	00:11:50.15	7	7	00:07:58.15	1	1	
CLARK, DAN												
	CINDY - Biker -											
-	RICK - Runner -	F4F	00.00.54.55									
TEAM CMYK		515	00:20:54.55	6	6	00:09:57.60	5	5	00:10:56.95	13	13	
HEISE,DANA	OPHIE -Swimmer-											
,	RIELLE - Runner -											
JLB		506	00:22:04.10	7	7	00:12:46.75	9	9	00:09:17.35	3	3	
-	IONNE -Swimmer-		00.22.00	•		00.12.40.70			00.00.17.00			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ENNIFER - Biker -											
CAMPBELL,J	ENNIFER - Runner -											
HAY UN CAMIN	NO -VENEZUELA	514	00:22:04.65	8	8	00:10:11.10	6	6	00:11:53.55	17	17	
LEONE, MAR	IO -Swimmer-											
	SELING - Biker -											
	SELING - Runner -											
DRAKKEN 2		516	00:22:20.70	9	9	00:12:32.60	8	8	00:09:48.10	7	7	
	CRAIG -Swimmer-											
GEERTIS,YO	ERI - Biker - CHRISTINA - Runner	_										
			00.22.50.20	10	10	00.44.00.05	4.4	4.4	00.00.00.05	_	-	
JUST DO WHIT	!	519	00:23:59.30	10	10	00:14:26.35	11	11	00:09:32.95	5	5	

2013 MRU SprintTriathlon Category Results

Sprint Team 525M Swim,2K Run

21 Total

SPTEAM 21		Finish:	O/A	Cat:	Swim:	O/A	Cat	Run:	O/A	Cat	City
WILLIAMS, SUSAN -Swimmer- MOUCK,LYNN - Biker - MARTIN,WHITNEY - Runner -											
DIP, RIDE, HIT THE WALL	522	00:24:40.65	11	11	00:15:16.90	14	14	00:09:23.75	4	4	
SPARKES, ADAM -Swimmer- ROMANCE,MICHELLE - Biker - ROMANCE,MICHELLE - Runner -											
THE GEESE	520	00:24:53.85	12	12	00:13:15.40	10	10	00:11:38.45	15	15	
MORGAN, LEVI -Swimmer- THOMSON,TAYLOR - Biker - ZOCHE,TABITHA - Runner -											
VICTORIOUS SECRET	511	00:25:48.15	13	13	00:15:53.40	16	16	00:09:54.75	8	8	
LONG, MEAGAN -Swimmer- WELLS,KATHLEEN - Biker - DIETRICH,HEATHER - Runner -											
LIBRARY TEAM	509	00:25:52.25	14	14	00:14:43.50	12	12	00:11:08.75	14	14	
MAY, FRANCINE -Swimmer- CLEAVER,REBECCA - Biker - HAYMAN,RICHARD - Runner -											
THREE GALS WITH A GOAL (TGG)	508	00:26:05.40	15	15	00:15:43.45	15	15	00:10:21.95	10	10	
CHENEY, SANDIE -Swimmer- STRANGWARD,LINDA - Biker - MACKENZIE,ALLISON - Runner -											
SPLISH AND ZOOM	505	00:26:54.40	16	16	00:16:20.15	18	18	00:10:34.25	11	11	
GAGNON, FRANCIS -Swimmer- BOYD,JUDY - Biker - BOYD,JUDY - Runner -											
RHOJAYS	517	00:28:56.90	17	17	00:16:05.85	17	17	00:12:51.05	19	19	
HUTCHINSON, RHONDA -Swimr WAGER,JENNIFER - Biker - WAGER,JENNIFER - Runner -											
NESS JACKS	513	00:30:42.55	18	18	00:17:53.85	19	19	00:12:48.70	18	18	
DONNACHIE, ANNIE -Swimmer- NESS,KARLA - Biker - NESS,KARLA - Runner -										-	
SKY RACERS	510	00:32:31.75	19	19	00:15:06.25	13	13	00:17:25.50	20	20	
CYR, KELI -Swimmer- SCHULTZ,LEAH - Biker - MAHON,KAYT - Runner -											
DREAM WEAVERS	501	00:33:19.05	20	20	00:21:36.25	21	21	00:11:42.80	16	16	

2013 MRU SprintTriathlon Category Results

Sprint Team 525M Swim,2K Run

21 Total

SPTEAM	21		Finish:	O/A	Cat:	Swim:	O/A	Cat	Run:	O/A	Cat	City
ALEXANDER	R, CHERYL -Swimme											
FERRE,MAR	TIN - Biker -											
FERRE,MAR	TIN - Runner -											
THREE LUSCIO	OUS LADIES	504	00:37:28.15	21	21	00:19:18.95	20	20	00:18:09.20	21	21	
BELLAMY, D	ARLENE -Swimmer-											
MCLELLAN, HEATHER - Biker -												
NELSON,HE	ATHER - Runner -											